12 Ore Endurance

Pomposa Endurance Division

Prove Cronometrate
Prove Libere (30:00)

Circuito di Pomposa (1.2 Km .;.;.
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Giro 'mpo sul Giro Dist. Ora
1 1:21.879 19:43:23.980
2 1:19.005 -2.874  19:44:42.985
3 1:18.087 -0.918  19:46:01.072
4 1:17.214 -0.873  19:47:18.286
5 1:17.624 +0.410  19:48:35.910
6 1:17.406 -0.218  19:49:53.316
7 1:17.151 -0.255  19:51:10.467
8 3:34.514  +2:17.363  19:54:44.981
9 1:19.787  -2:14.727  19:56:04.768

10 1:17.835 -1.952  19:57:22.603
11 1:17.496 -0.339  19:58:40.099
12 1:17.751 +0.255  19:59:57.850
13 1:17.228 -0.523  20:01:15.078
14 1:17.175 -0.053  20:02:32.253
15 1:17.233 +0.058  20:03:49.486
16 1:38.961 +21.728  20:05:28.447
17 1:19.779 -19.182  20:06:48.226
18 1:17.799 -1.980  20:08:06.025
19 1:17.547 -0.252  20:09:23.572
20 1:17.451 -0.096  20:10:41.023
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